
COMITATO REGIONALE ABRUZZESE

GRAND PRIX PROPAGANDA

RISULTATI  2^ PROVA STILE - DELFINO

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE    2009

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.Gara

1 COLLALTI FRANCESCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 31,6

2 CATERINI SOFIA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 38,2

3 FRATTI ROBERTA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 41,4

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  MASCHI    2009

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 TUCCI FEDERICO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 31,3

2 TOBBI GIANLUCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 33,0

3 D'AGOSTINO NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 34,6

4 FIORA' NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 39,1

5 STELMER MATTEO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 42,0

6 DI RAIMONDO DAVIDE 2009 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 45,4

7 BAIOCCO MARIO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 58,3

8 DE SANTIS FRANCESCO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO ASSENTE

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE    2008

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 D’ALESSANDRO REBECCA 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 19,4

2 ZITO SELENIA 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 22,8

3 TOMASSONI MARTINA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 22,8

4 DI VALENTINO ELENA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 25,7

5 GANDINI ELISA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT 27,3

6 MATRICCIANI VALERIA 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 28,0

7 MATTIUCCI GIADA 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 28,9

8 DI MATTIA CHIARA 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 29,0

9 CAMPAGNARI FLAVIA 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 30,2

10 TEMPERINI AZZURRA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT 30,3

11 DI LODOVICO FEDERICA 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 33,7

12 BASILII FEDERICA 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 36,1

13 DI FEDERICO GIADA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 45,6

14 PALAZZESE VITTORIA 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 46,8

15 ROSSI FIORENZA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO ASSENTE

16 ARMILLEI SOFIA 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA ASSENTE

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  MASCHI    2008

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 SWUEC MATTEO 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 20,9

2 ARMILLEI RICCARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,0

3 TAGLIABOSCHI VINCENZO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 25,9

4 DI CARMINE NICOLO' 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 26,0

5 COCCIA LEONARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 27,0

6 CANOSA MARCO 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 27,6

7 FRATINI PIERAMATO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 28,4

8 SPERANDII MATTEO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 30,4

9 MARCELLI TOMMASO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 31,5
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10 SCHINA ANTONIO 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 32,0

11 DE VINCENTIIS ANDREA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 32,7

12 MARCACCI RICCARDO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 34,1

13 DARIO LORIS 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 34,8

14 RISPOLI RICCARDO 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 34,8

15 COLUCCI EMANUELE 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 36,9

16 GALLI LEONARDO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 37,6

17 COLETTI NOAH 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 38,0

18 DI LORETO LORENZO 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 38,2

19 BONELLI ALESSANDRO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 40,0

20 BERARDINUCCI DANIELE 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 41,5

21 DONADEI LORENZO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO ASSENTE

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE    2007

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 INTORBIDA SIMONA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 19,2

2 ZUCCONI VIRGINIA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 19,5

3 SURIANI CATERINA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 20,1

4 ALEMU LEILANI 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 22,0

5 GALLIANI GIORGIA 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 23,1

6 DI CLEMENTE ALICE 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 23,5

7 SISINO ANGELICA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 23,6

8 BOTTA MARTINA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,0

9 FALGIATORE FRANCESCA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 25,8

10 MOSCARDELLI AGNESE 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 26,0

11 MATTUCCI ALICE 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 26,1

12 SCIAMANNA CHIARA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 26,2

13 D'ANSELMO MARTINA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 26,4

14 RESHETNYAK DIANA 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 26,6

15 LILLA SVEVA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 27,0

16 DELLA QUERCIA FRANCESCA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 27,2

17 BELLABONA GIULIA 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 27,5

18 MIGNONIA GIORGIA 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 28,1

19 DI PANFILO CARLOTTA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 32,5

20 DI ROCCO MICAELA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 33,5

21 FARINI VANESSA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 45,5

22 DELLI COMPAGNI FERNANDA 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA ASSENTE

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  MASCHI    2007

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 FERRI MATTIA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 18,9

2 ROMANI ALESSIO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 19,1

3 ZIPPI EDOARDO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 19,7

4 DI LUDOVICO GIACOMO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 19,8

5 MALATESTA MASSIMO 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 20,2

6 CARDELLI FILIPPO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 20,2

7 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 20,9

8 SCARPONE PAOLO 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 21,2

9 REGINALDI DANIELE 2007 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 22,3
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10 ANGELINI FERDINANDO 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 23,2

11 IUVINALE STEFANO 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 23,7

12 MERLOTTI PATRIZIO 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 25,3

13 GIULIANI LEONARDO 2007 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 25,5

14 DELIGIO LUCA 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 25,8

15 PIRELLI ESPOSITO NICOLAS 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 27,3

16 DE FEBIS DAVIDE 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 29,4

17 DI SABATINO LUCA 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 30,2

18 DI GIAMBATTISTA GIUSEPPE 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 32,9

19 CERSAQI DIEGO 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 37,5

20 FIORA' ALESSANDRO 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA ASSENTE

21 TEMPERINI MICHAEL 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT ASSENTE

22 DI FRANCESCO LEONARDO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO ASSENTE

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE    2006

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 BONI ELEONORA 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 18,2

2 RODOMONTI CRISTINA 2006 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 18,3

3 MANTINI AGNESE 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 19,2

4 DE RUVO ANDREA 2006 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 19,4

5 ANGELOZZI BEATRICE 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 19,9

6 DI CARLO ELEONORA 2006 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 20,9

7 SECONE LUDOVICA 2006 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 20,9

8 MATTEUCCI CHIARA 2006 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 20,9

9 CIMINI BEATRICE 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 22,1

10 TEMPERA GIADA 2006 ASD HAPPY FIT 22,1

11 DI EGIDIO ELENA 2006 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 26,7

12 ORSOLI SARA 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO ASSENTE

13 DI SANTE GAIA 2006 ASD HAPPY FIT ASSENTE

14 CALISTA SARA 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS ASSENTE

MT. 25  STILE LIBERO  MASCHI    2006

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 CORNICE FEDERICO 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 17,2

2 GIANNUBILO SIMONE 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 17,3

3 CICCONI LORENZO 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 17,9

4 D’ALO’ CHRISTIAN 2006 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 18,1

5 LEONE MARCO 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 19,4

6 BRANELLA FRANCESCO 2006 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 19,7

7 DI GIANLUCA SAMUEL 2006 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 19,8

8 COLLALTI RICCARDO 2006 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 19,9

9 DI PAOLO SIMONE 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 20,0

10 PIERANGELI ALESSIO 2006 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 21,4

11 DELLA FIGLUOLA PAOLO 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 22,1

12 DI GIUSEPPE LEONARDO 2006 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 22,3

13 TRUBIANI GIANLUCA 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 22,4

14 DE CAROLIS STEFANO 2006 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 24,7

15 MEZZABARBA NICOLO' 2006 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,8

16 MARINARO GIORGIO 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 25,7
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17 DI CARLO MANUEL 2006 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO SQ

18 NOVAKOVIC STEFAN 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO ASSENTE

MT. 25  DELFINO  FEMMINE    2009

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 COLLALTI FRANCESCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 43,7

MT. 25  DELFINO  MASCHI    2009

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 D'AGOSTINO NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 45,4

2 TOBBI GIANLUCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 45,6

3 TUCCI FEDERICO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 46,6

4 FIORA' NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 50,8

5 DE SANTIS FRANCESCO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO ASSENTE

MT. 25  DELFINO  FEMMINE    2008

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 D’ALESSANDRO REBECCA 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 23,8

2 TOMASSONI MARTINA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 29,7

3 GANDINI ELISA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT 36,2

4 CAMPAGNARI FLAVIA 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 38,5

5 DI VALENTINO ELENA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 40,9

6 TEMPERINI AZZURRA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT 43,4

7 MATRICCIANI VALERIA 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 46,0

8 ZITO SELENIA 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE ASSENTE

MT. 25  DELFINO  MASCHI    2008

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 SWUEC MATTEO 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 26,3

2 TAGLIABOSCHI VINCENZO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 33,9

3 ARMILLEI RICCARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 35,4

4 SPERANDII MATTEO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 36,8

5 CANOSA MARCO 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 37,4

6 COLUCCI EMANUELE 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 53,0

7 COCCIA LEONARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA SQ

MT. 25  DELFINO  FEMMINE    2007

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 SURIANI CATERINA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 21,5

2 INTORBIDA SIMONA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 22,3

3 ZUCCONI VIRGINIA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 23,0

4 MATTUCCI ALICE 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 30,0

5 DI CLEMENTE ALICE 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 30,2

6 GALLIANI GIORGIA 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 31,3

7 MOSCARDELLI AGNESE 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 31,7

8 BOTTA MARTINA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 32,5

9 ALEMU LEILANI 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 33,4

10 SISINO ANGELICA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 33,9

11 SCIAMANNA CHIARA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 36,1

12 DELLA QUERCIA FRANCESCA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 37,0
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13 LILLA SVEVA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 37,2

14 RESHETNYAK DIANA 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 38,3

15 DI ROCCO MICAELA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 42,6

16 FARINI VANESSA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 52,8

MT. 25  DELFINO  MASCHI    2007

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 ROMANI ALESSIO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 22,1

2 FERRI MATTIA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 22,1

3 ZIPPI EDOARDO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 23,3

4 SCARPONE PAOLO 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 23,8

5 DI LUDOVICO GIACOMO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 26,1

6 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 27,2

7 CARDELLI FILIPPO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 28,0

8 PIRELLI ESPOSITO NICOLAS 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 28,4

9 REGINALDI DANIELE 2007 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 32,0

10 ANGELINI FERDINANDO 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 32,0

11 GIULIANI LEONARDO 2007 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 33,8

12 IUVINALE STEFANO 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 35,0

13 CERSAQI DIEGO 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 40,3

14 DI FRANCESCO LEONARDO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO ASSENTE

15 FIORA' ALESSANDRO 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA ASSENTE

16 TEMPERINI MICHAEL 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT ASSENTE

17 DE FEBIS DAVIDE 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO ASSENTE

MT. 25  DELFINO  FEMMINE    2006

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 BONI ELEONORA 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 19,2

2 RODOMONTI CRISTINA 2006 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 21,6

3 DE RUVO ANDREA 2006 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 21,9

4 MANTINI AGNESE 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 23,3

5 MATTEUCCI CHIARA 2006 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 24,3

6 ANGELOZZI BEATRICE 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 25,6

7 DI CARLO ELEONORA 2006 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 25,6

8 TEMPERA GIADA 2006 ASD HAPPY FIT 27,5

9 SECONE LUDOVICA 2006 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 28,4

10 CIMINI BEATRICE 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 32,0

11 CALISTA SARA 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS ASSENTE

12 ORSOLI SARA 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO ASSENTE

13 DI SANTE GAIA 2006 ASD HAPPY FIT ASSENTE

MT. 25  DELFINO  MASCHI    2006

N° COGNOME        NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA

1 CICCONI LORENZO 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 18,9

2 CORNICE FEDERICO 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 20,3

3 GIANNUBILO SIMONE 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 21,1

4 D’ALO’ CHRISTIAN 2006 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 21,3

5 COLLALTI RICCARDO 2006 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,9

6 DI PAOLO SIMONE 2006 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 26,3
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7 DI GIANLUCA SAMUEL 2006 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 26,4

8 PIERANGELI ALESSIO 2006 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 28,2

9 DELLA FIGLUOLA PAOLO 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 29,1

10 BRANELLA FRANCESCO 2006 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 30,0

11 TRUBIANI GIANLUCA 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 33,4

12 MARINARO GIORGIO 2006 ASD INTERAMNIA  FITNESS 36,9

13 LEONE MARCO 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO ASSENTE

14 NOVAKOVIC STEFAN 2006 ASD MSP ABRUZZO ASSENTE

STAFFETTA  4 X 25  STILE - DELFINO

CICCONI LORENZO

1 GIANNUBILO SIMONE ASD SPORT VILLAGE 1,22.6

BONI ELEONORA

ALUMU LEILANI

CORNICE FEDERICO

2 MANTINI AGNESE ASD MSP ABRUZZO 1,28.1

ANGELOZZI BEATRICE

DI LUDOVICO GIACOMO

COLLALTI RICCARDO

3 ZUCCONI VIRGINIA ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 1,28.7

INTORBIDA SIMONA

ZIPPI EDOARDO

GIULIANI LEONARDO

4 D'ALESSANDRO REBECCA ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 1,36.7

REGINALDI DANIELE

RODOMONTI CRISTINA

ROMANI ALESSIO

5 SISINO ANGELICA ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 1,38.3

CARDELLI FILIPPO

SURIANI CATERINA

SWUEC MATTEO

6 GALLIANI GIORGIO ASD SPORT VILLAGE 1,45.9

DI PAOLO SIMONE

ZITO SELENIA

MOSCARDELLI AGNESE

7 PIERANGELI ALESSIO ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 1,49.9

DE CAROLIS STEFANO

MATTEUCCI CHIARA

DI SABATINO LUCA

8 DE RUVO ANDREA ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 1,54.4

DE FEBIS DAVIDE

TOMASSONI MATTIA

CIMINI BEATRICE

9 IUVINALE STEFANO ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 1,55.9

MATTUCCI ALICE

FERRI MATTIA
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